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West Lakeland 

ADDITIONAL COST INCURRED TO COLLECT & PROCESS EACH LATE PAYMENT 

Clerical & Administrative Labor 
- -@dministrative Manager 

ComDuter & Eauipment Costs 
I aspdrinter 
Computer Lease 

SUDDIY Costs Per Mailinq 
Postage (1) 
Envelope (1) 
Paper (1) 

Trip Miieaqe for Additional DeDosit 
11 miles (each way) k 0.55 per mile 
Cost Per Customer 
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Clerical & Administrative Labor 
Computer & Equipment Costs 
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1/5 of an hour 
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f?ounUed to: 
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Hourly 
2,500.00 $ 14.42 
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$ 0.06 

$ 0.44 
$ 0.1 1 
$ 0.01 
$ 0.56 

12.10 
0.04 $ 

$ 2.95 

$ 2.88 
$ 0.30 
$ 0.56 
$ 2.95 
$ 6.69 
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$ 7.00 


